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CUDY	SM220	SFP-T,	TO	10/100/1000MBPS	RJ45

Naziv: CUDY	SM220	SFP-T,	TO	10/100/1000MBPS	RJ45
Slika:

Šifra: #BM2726931739882754283
Barkod: 6971690790790
Proizvođač: CUDY

Detalji

Kategorija: LAN	RUTERI
Oznake:

Proveri	dostupnost

Atributi:

Cena

Cena	sa	PDV: 3,403.23	RSD	*WEB	CENA	
3,743.55	RSD	*Cena	za	odloženo	web	plaćanje

Ostalo

Opis: -	Mala	disipacija	snage	(tipično	1,05	V)-	Kompaktni
sklop	konektora	RJ-45-	Potpuno	metalno	kuc´ište,	za
niži	EMI-	U	skladu	sa	RoHS	i	bez	olova-	Jedno	+3.3V
napajanje-	Radna	temperatura	okoline:	0°C	do
+70°CModel	naspram	specifikacijaSFPSM100MA-05:
155Mb/s	SFP,	850nm	MM,	0,55km,	14,5dBSM100SA-20:
155Mb/s	SFP,	1310nm	FP	SM,	20km,	21dBSM100SB-
20A:	155M	SFP	Bi-di,	155Mb/s,	1310Tk/1550Rk,FP
20km,	20dBSM100SB-20B:	155M	SFP	Bi-di,
155Mb/s,1550Tk/1310Rk	FP	20km,	20dBSM100GMA-
05:	1,25Gb/s	SFP,	850nm,VCSEL,	MM,	0,5km,
7,5dBSM100GSA-20:	1,25Gb/s	SFP,	1310nm	FP,	SM,
20km,	12,5dBSM100GSB-3A:	1.25G	SFP	Bi-di,	1.25Gb/s,
1310Tk/1550Rk	FP	3kmSM100GSB-3B:	1.25G	SFP	Bi-di,
1.25Gb/s,	1550Tk/1310Rk	FP	3kmSM100GSB-20A:
1,25G	SFP	Bi-di,	1,25Gb/s,	1310Tk/1550Rk	FP	20km,
12,5dBSM100GSB-20B:	1,25G	SFP	Bi-di,	1,25Gb/s,
1550Tk/1310Rk	DFB	20km,	12,5dBSM220:	SFP-T,	do
10/100/1000	Mbps	RJ45SPF+SM10GMA-03:	SFP+,
10Gbps,LC	MMF,300M	850nmSM10GSA-10:	SFP+,
10Gbps,LC	SMF,10KM	1310nmSM10G:	SFP+,	do	10G
RJ45SM10GSB-20A:	SFP+	BIDI,	10Gbps,SM
1270/1330,20KM	LCSM10GSB-20B:	SFP+	BIDI,
10Gbps,SM	1330/1270,20KM	LC


